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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Temps Ecart Moy

1 17 ALLARD Charlotte EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-008 17'31,79 - 41,10
2 4 TABU Léane US BONNY 44-45-073-004 17'32,05 à 0.26 41,06
3 2 PERNOLLET Aurore AC BAS-BERRY 44-36-102-027 17'48,76 à 16.97 40,45
4 40 COURTOT Emeline VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-122 17'54,76 à 22.97 40,22
5 33 VALADE Alexandra U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-050 18'01,33 à 29.54 39,96
6 1 CHEREAU Clémence AC BAS-BERRY 44-36-102-031 18'09,80 à 38.01 39,67
7 30 MAHE Océane U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-052 18'15,83 à 44.04 39,45
8 18 BLAISON Pierrine EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-007 18'17,98 à 46.19 39,38
9 35 MULLER Amandine VC ECKWERSHEIM 46-67-016-032 18'32,02 à 1:00.23 38,85

10 15 RONDEL LEA E C V BOULZICOURT 46-08-042-025 18'40,48 à 1:08.69 38,57
11 3 DEMAY Violette ASSOCIATION MEROISE CYCLISME 44-41-132-004 18'42,55 à 1:10.76 38,50
12 25 LAVENU Nina LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41-73-143-013 18'56,49 à 1:24.70 38,03
13 31 RICHARDOT Noémie U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-054 19'02,28 à 1:30.49 37,83
14 24 BODROGI Sophie JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 42-39-096-029 19'02,69 à 1:30.90 37,83
15 14 VERSCHELDE Leane DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-010 19'06,45 à 1:34.66 37,70
16 6 LAVRY Laura CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41-73-006-061 19'06,65 à 1:34.86 37,70
17 41 GAUTHEY Océane VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-129 19'09,24 à 1:37.45 37,60
18 20 KONSTANTINIDIS Lio EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-007 19'11,35 à 1:39.56 37,53
19 44 REYNIER Romane VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-123 19'13,31 à 1:41.52 37,47
20 28 DEMONTREUILLE Mathilde U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-036 19'24,77 à 1:52.98 37,11
21 45 SEMON Laura VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-105 19'26,93 à 1:55.14 37,05
22 39 CHAGROT Barbara VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-117 19'27,60 à 1:55.81 37,02
23 27 BRIOLAT Chloé U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-055 19'49,42 à 2:17.63 36,33
24 10 PETITGIRARD Marlène DIJON SPORT CYCLISME 42-21-115-009 19'50,24 à 2:18.45 36,30
25 21 LAVANCIER Thessa EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-007 19'55,45 à 2:23.66 36,15
26 19 GENTY Maud EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-002 20'00,33 à 2:28.54 36,00
27 5 REHM Coralie AC BISCHWILLER 46-67-053-007 20'04,19 à 2:32.40 35,88
28 36 MULLER Solène VC ECKWERSHEIM 46-67-016-045 20'08,86 à 2:37.07 35,76
29 8 PONCET Flavie CORBAS LYON METROPOLE 41-69-006-045 20'09,18 à 2:37.39 35,73
30 37 BAILLEUL Justine VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-129 20'10,73 à 2:38.94 35,70
31 26 BADOR Flavie LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION 41-69-026-061 20'10,92 à 2:39.13 35,70
32 42 KIRSCH Flavie VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-128 20'16,91 à 2:45.12 35,53
33 9 MOURGUES Soline CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 46-52-090-013 20'19,36 à 2:47.57 35,44
34 11 BEVRE Noelline DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-014 20'21,62 à 2:49.83 35,38
35 13 LAMOTTE Zoé DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-011 20'37,52 à 3:05.73 34,92
36 12 BOURNEIX Louna DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-011 20'37,60 à 3:05.81 34,92
37 43 LEPAINTRE Solène VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-129 20'51,16 à 3:19.37 34,53
38 23 LAURY Clémence GUIDON CHALETTOIS 44-45-083-091 20'51,16 à 3:19.37 34,53
39 38 BAUMER Annika VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-113 21'00,09 à 3:28.30 34,29
40 32 SEGUIN Lauriane U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-054 21'00,36 à 3:28.57 34,29
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41 46 CLAUZEL Perrine VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE 46-68-221-020 21'01,06 à 3:29.27 34,26
42 16 ALEHAUX Marion E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE 41-01-004-043 21'07,44 à 3:35.65 34,10
43 29 FRANCOIS Mathilde U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-055 21'07,91 à 3:36.12 34,10
44 7 NOIRJEAN Chloé CHAZOT VTT 42-25-099-004 21'13,13 à 3:41.34 33,94
45 22 BAURAND Fanny GUIDON BLETTERANOIS 42-39-033-028 21'53,13 à 4:21.34 32,90
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1 30 MAHE Océane U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-052 2002 1h56'37
2 4 TABU Léane US BONNY 44-45-073-004 2006 1h56'38
3 20 KONSTANTINIDIS Lio EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-007 2000 1h56'38
4 35 MULLER Amandine VC ECKWERSHEIM 46-67-016-032 2006 1h56'38
5 40 COURTOT Emeline VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-122 2000 1h56'38
6 15 RONDEL LEA E C V BOULZICOURT 46-08-042-025 2006 1h56'38
7 10 PETITGIRARD Marlène DIJON SPORT CYCLISME 42-21-115-009 1988 1h56'38
8 17 ALLARD Charlotte EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-008 2002 1h56'39
9 33 VALADE Alexandra U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-050 2005 1h56'39

10 39 CHAGROT Barbara VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-117 1992 1h56'53
11 27 BRIOLAT Chloé U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-055 2006 1h56'56
12 46 CLAUZEL Perrine VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE 46-68-221-020 1994 1h56'57
13 26 BADOR Flavie LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION 41-69-026-061 2002 1h56'57
14 2 PERNOLLET Aurore AC BAS-BERRY 44-36-102-027 2004 1h56'57
15 45 SEMON Laura VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-105 2000 1h57'02
16 31 RICHARDOT Noémie U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-054 2006 1h57'03
17 6 LAVRY Laura CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41-73-006-061 2001 1h57'03
18 25 LAVENU Nina LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41-73-143-013 2006 1h57'06
19 19 GENTY Maud EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-002 2004 1h57'11
20 8 PONCET Flavie CORBAS LYON METROPOLE 41-69-006-045 2006 1h57'23
21 9 MOURGUES Soline CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 46-52-090-013 2006 1h57'32
22 14 VERSCHELDE Leane DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-010 2004 1h58'12
23 1 CHEREAU Clémence AC BAS-BERRY 44-36-102-031 2005 1h58'35
24 23 LAURY Clémence GUIDON CHALETTOIS 44-45-083-091 2005 1h58'50
25 43 LEPAINTRE Solène VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-129 2003 1h59'59
26 42 KIRSCH Flavie VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-128 2006 2h00'03
27 3 DEMAY Violette ASSOCIATION MEROISE CYCLISME 44-41-132-004 2006 2h02'21
28 36 MULLER Solène VC ECKWERSHEIM 46-67-016-045 2003 2h02'22
29 18 BLAISON Pierrine EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-007 1995 2h02'22
30 21 LAVANCIER Thessa EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-007 2005 2h02'23
31 11 BEVRE Noelline DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-014 2006 2h04'24
32 16 ALEHAUX Marion E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE 41-01-004-043 2005 2h04'25
33 7 NOIRJEAN Chloé CHAZOT VTT 42-25-099-004 2005 2h04'32
34 41 GAUTHEY Océane VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-129 2002 2h04'42
35 44 REYNIER Romane VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-123 2005 2h04'42
36 38 BAUMER Annika VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-113 2001 2h06'16
37 12 BOURNEIX Louna DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-011 2005 2h06'36
38 22 BAURAND Fanny GUIDON BLETTERANOIS 42-39-033-028 1997 2h07'57
39 24 BODROGI Sophie JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 42-39-096-029 2005 2h08'09
40 13 LAMOTTE Zoé DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-011 2005 2h08'27
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41 5 REHM Coralie AC BISCHWILLER 46-67-053-007 2001 2h08'28
42 29 FRANCOIS Mathilde U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-055 1999 2h08'28
43 32 SEGUIN Lauriane U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-054 2006 2h08'28
44 28 DEMONTREUILLE Mathilde U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-036 2002 2h08'28

Abandons (1)
DNF 37 BAILLEUL Justine VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-129 1997 Abandon
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Année Temps

1 4 TABU Léane US BONNY 44-45-073-004 2006 2h14'10
2 17 ALLARD Charlotte EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-008 2002 2h14'10
3 40 COURTOT Emeline VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-122 2000 2h14'32
4 33 VALADE Alexandra U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-050 2005 2h14'40
5 2 PERNOLLET Aurore AC BAS-BERRY 44-36-102-027 2004 2h14'45
6 30 MAHE Océane U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-052 2002 2h14'52
7 35 MULLER Amandine VC ECKWERSHEIM 46-67-016-032 2006 2h15'10
8 15 RONDEL LEA E C V BOULZICOURT 46-08-042-025 2006 2h15'18
9 20 KONSTANTINIDIS Lio EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-007 2000 2h15'49

10 25 LAVENU Nina LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41-73-143-013 2006 2h16'02
11 31 RICHARDOT Noémie U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-054 2006 2h16'05
12 6 LAVRY Laura CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41-73-006-061 2001 2h16'09
13 39 CHAGROT Barbara VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-117 1992 2h16'20
14 10 PETITGIRARD Marlène DIJON SPORT CYCLISME 42-21-115-009 1988 2h16'28
15 45 SEMON Laura VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-105 2000 2h16'28
16 1 CHEREAU Clémence AC BAS-BERRY 44-36-102-031 2005 2h16'44
17 27 BRIOLAT Chloé U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-055 2006 2h16'45
18 26 BADOR Flavie LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION 41-69-026-061 2002 2h17'07
19 19 GENTY Maud EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-002 2004 2h17'11
20 14 VERSCHELDE Leane DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-010 2004 2h17'18
21 8 PONCET Flavie CORBAS LYON METROPOLE 41-69-006-045 2006 2h17'32
22 9 MOURGUES Soline CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 46-52-090-013 2006 2h17'51
23 46 CLAUZEL Perrine VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE 46-68-221-020 1994 2h17'58
24 23 LAURY Clémence GUIDON CHALETTOIS 44-45-083-091 2005 2h19'41
25 42 KIRSCH Flavie VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-128 2006 2h20'19
26 18 BLAISON Pierrine EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-007 1995 2h20'39
27 43 LEPAINTRE Solène VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-129 2003 2h20'50
28 3 DEMAY Violette ASSOCIATION MEROISE CYCLISME 44-41-132-004 2006 2h21'03
29 21 LAVANCIER Thessa EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46-88-036-007 2005 2h22'18
30 36 MULLER Solène VC ECKWERSHEIM 46-67-016-045 2003 2h22'30
31 41 GAUTHEY Océane VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-129 2002 2h23'51
32 44 REYNIER Romane VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-123 2005 2h23'55
33 11 BEVRE Noelline DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-014 2006 2h24'45
34 16 ALEHAUX Marion E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE 41-01-004-043 2005 2h25'32
35 7 NOIRJEAN Chloé CHAZOT VTT 42-25-099-004 2005 2h25'45
36 24 BODROGI Sophie JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 42-39-096-029 2005 2h27'11
37 12 BOURNEIX Louna DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-011 2005 2h27'13
38 38 BAUMER Annika VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 42-25-018-113 2001 2h27'16
39 28 DEMONTREUILLE Mathilde U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-036 2002 2h27'52
40 5 REHM Coralie AC BISCHWILLER 46-67-053-007 2001 2h28'32
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41 13 LAMOTTE Zoé DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 48-91-350-011 2005 2h29'04
42 32 SEGUIN Lauriane U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-054 2006 2h29'28
43 29 FRANCOIS Mathilde U.V.C.A TROYES 46-10-008-055 1999 2h29'35
44 22 BAURAND Fanny GUIDON BLETTERANOIS 42-39-033-028 1997 2h29'50


